

ITEM NO.803

COURT NO.2

SECTION IV-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 13005/2020

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 16-10-2020 in CWP No. 34271/2019 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

M/S. SANA REALTORS PVT. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 2175/2021 (IV-B)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.15635/2021-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

Date : 29-03-2022 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajesh P., AOR  
Ms. Rooh-e-hina Dua, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Amrish Kumar, AOR  
Mr. Devashish Bharuka, AOR  
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, AOR  
Ms. Anshula Vijay Kumar Grover, AOR(mentioned by)  
Mr. Priyank Upadhyay, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The matter is scheduled to be listed on 12.04.2022.

It shall retain its position.

(INDU MARWAH)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(VIRENDER SINGH)  
BRANCH OFFICER